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静岡産業大学1
年

淑徳大学4年

仙台大学2年

国際武道大学3
年

中浦　久美子 立命館大学4年

セコム株式会社 21

自衛隊体育学校

帝京大学3年

-78㎏
岡村　智美 コマツ

環太平洋大学2
年

株式会社ミキハ
ウス

17

18

鈴木　亜紀奈

穴井　 さやか

山梨学院大学1
年

19

15

髙橋　千尋
三井住友海上火
災保険株式会社

20

濵田　尚里

緒方　亜香里 筑波大学1年

14

池崎　春華

石本　智子

江橋　真希相馬　奈穂

16

福岡大学2年

坂下　星満

帝京大学3年

淑徳大学1年

金沢学院大学3
年

兼子　貴江

佐藤　瑠香

石川　笑美子

小林　悠佳

日本エースサ
ポート株式会社

八幡工業高等学
校3年

下田　美紗季

池田　ひとみ

岡村　智美 コマツ

佐藤　瑠香
八幡工業高等学
校3年

23

髙橋　千尋
三井住友海上火
災保険株式会社

堀江　久美子 兵庫県警察

14 穴井　 さやか 株式会社ミキハ
ウス

17

1

石本　智子 福岡大学2年

9

10

敗者復活戦／３位決定戦

鳥谷部　真弓

25

26

24

22

23

岡田　紘味

11

10

4

13

12

8

3

7

4

5

平岡　麻美
平成国際大学柔
道クラブ

堀江　久美子 兵庫県警察

石走　渚 淑徳大学4年

平成21年度講道館杯全日本柔道体重別選手権大会

牧野 　夢果
奈良育英高等学
校3年

三戸　彩渚
環太平洋大学3
年

宮内　ひとみ 東海大学4年

1

6

2 緒
方
亜
香
里


